
LOT 21 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1351-308, WD 1391-379, WD 149

GARCIA CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY/SCOTT-GARCIA MARY KAY
668 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-121
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GARCIA CHRISTOPHER 
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000049889 Storage Building 115,300 05/21/2024

000049114 New Residential C 600,000 01/30/2024

2025HX Base Yr

668 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,891 116.1090 130.04 505,986 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2495

BAS 2,495 100 2025 2,495 321,206

FDG 1,416 60 2025 850 109,429

FGR 660 55 2025 363 46,733

FOP 218 30 2025 65 8,368

FOP 392 30 2025 118 15,192

5,181 3,891 500,926

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-7,-18] W17 S14 W14 S9 W14 N18 W13 S52 E16
N7 E21 S5 E6 N5 E15 N10 E4 N9 W4 N31 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=3,26] W10 S6 W15 S24 E25 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-24,-18] W14 S9 W14 S14 E14 N9 E14 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-28,32] W21 S7 W1 S3 E23 N5 W1 N5 $
FDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,-10] W40 S30 E11 S12 E18 N12 E11 N30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,000

9,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


